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Montag   19:00 Lanes 1 - 8Stör Bowling KG
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 2 1 Klinikum 102 42 449 72 25387 21518 545 1949 627 2286
2 3 6 Stoer Team 1 76 68 495 35 25169 23197 572 2102 617 2222
3 7 2 EON KBR 76 68 434 83 25077 20731 513 1812 602 2171
4 1 4 Finanzamt 1 72 72 476 50 25113 22287 529 2003 584 2219
5 8 3 Stoer Team 2 68 76 409 103 24831 20375 534 1811 623 2152
6 6 5 Stadtwerke 64 80 371 115 24695 19806 497 1776 591 2184
7 4 7 Kagebau 62 82 395 113 24524 18890 478 1742 583 2128
8 5 8 Ifasol 56 88 387 121 24394 18577 458 1669 589 2173

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Stoer Team 2 543 526 530 553 2152 12 <---> Ifasol 490 424 420 455 1789 0
3-4 Stadtwerke 435 530 591 549 2105 4 <---> EON KBR 494 602 566 458 2120 8
5-6 Finanzamt 1 560 560 549 550 2219 12 <---> Stoer Team 1 451 547 486 488 1972 0
7-8 Kagebau 534 523 558 513 2128 6 <---> Klinikum 512 557 544 533 2146 6

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

513 EON KBR 2003 Finanzamt 1 602 EON KBR 2219 Finanzamt 1
513 Stoer Team 1 1870 Klinikum 591 Stadtwerke 2152 Stoer Team 2
506 Finanzamt 1 1836 Stoer Team 1 560 Finanzamt 1 2146 Klinikum

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 200 Dennis Groeschke 708 Reinhard Neumeier 220 Peter Brauess 769 Alexander Leskien

200 Peter Brauess 685 Michael Neumann 218 Guenter Jaeneke 749 Michael Neumann
196 Reinhard Neumeier 679 Volker Goettsche 214 Dennis Groeschke 744 Reinhard Neumeier

Women 210 Monika Gerlach 674 Monika Gerlach 241 Monika Gerlach 798 Monika Gerlach
170 Ina Burow 595 Monique Koch 204 Ina Burow 726 Ina Burow
158 Monique Koch 590 Ina Burow 196 Edel Sickel 643 Monique Koch

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

572 Stoer Team 1 2102 Stoer Team 1 627 Klinikum 2286 Klinikum
545 Klinikum 2003 Finanzamt 1 623 Stoer Team 2 2222 Stoer Team 1
534 Stoer Team 2 1949 Klinikum 617 Stoer Team 1 2219 Finanzamt 1

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 234 Volker Goettsche 780 Volker Goettsche 244 Volker Goettsche 820 Volker Goettsche

216 Dennis Groeschke 752 Andreas Schwanz 239 Tom Hahnkamm 804 Andreas Schwanz
215 Andreas Schwanz 740 Heiko Neumann 237 Benni Tietjen 785 Tom Hahnkamm

Women 210 Monika Gerlach 674 Monika Gerlach 241 Monika Gerlach 798 Monika Gerlach
189 Ina Burow 590 Ina Burow 224 Ina Burow 726 Ina Burow
166 Tanja Krause 517 Tanja Krause 208 Tanja Krause 705 Tanja Krause
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Team Rosters
1 - Klinikum   Avg=449

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

50 Peter Jede 132 38 3178 24 546 517 130 136 266 342
68 Juergen Prepernau 147 26 3099 21 601 575 156 160 316 370
49 Volker Goettsche 170 8 6154 36 686 645 154 189 167 169 679 707
46 Guenter Jaeneke 140 32 1967 14 571 552 184 139 323 391
63 Martin Zabel 141 31 2552 18 572 549 0 0
27 Boris Schisanowski 147 26 2352 16 608 587 0 0
36 Joerg Martens 147 26 2216 15 596 576 127 159 286 336
44 Philip Burk 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Micha Kropius 0 0 0 0 0 0
69 Anja Halter 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 - Stoer Team 1   Avg=495
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

40 Andreas Conring 166 11 4666 28 678 645 123 158 148 157 586 618
1 Monique Koch 163 13 4576 28 672 639 140 155 158 142 595 643

38 Andreas Schwanz 166 11 5314 32 698 661 0 0
41 Dennis Groeschke 162 14 5852 36 668 627 154 200 146 155 655 711
55 Kai Haensch 138 33 1107 8 561 548 0 0

105 Franziska Brueggen 106 50 427 4 429 420 0 0
42 Michael Popke 156 19 1255 8 629 616 0 0

2 - EON KBR   Avg=434
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

66 Detlef Michael 143 29 3868 27 596 564 0 0
21 Uwe Voss 137 34 3996 29 558 524 130 173 147 450 555
28 Achim Dziwisch 154 20 6035 39 630 586 128 136 264 304
31 Reinhard Neumeier 170 8 2735 16 685 664 172 189 196 151 708 744
29 Edel Sickel 124 44 4097 33 528 490 151 134 97 382 517

4 - Finanzamt 1   Avg=476
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

23 Alexander Leskien 143 29 3881 27 583 551 152 176 160 153 641 769
5 Heiko Neumann 172 6 7584 44 720 671 172 167 180 158 677 701
6 Michael Neumann 161 15 7729 48 695 642 182 163 155 185 685 749
8 Ronald Koch 122 46 2077 17 506 484 0 0

37 Hauke Speck 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 Axel Neumann 129 40 517 4 523 514 0 0

2 Marco Krey 124 44 499 4 501 492 0 0
3 - Stoer Team 2   Avg=409

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

15 Ina Burow 138 33 4567 33 576 538 151 130 139 170 590 726
3 Norbert Pfuetzner 134 36 2412 18 558 535 161 137 135 148 581 741

10 Tom Hahnkamm 137 34 4525 33 581 543 0 0
12 Nicole Hahnkamm 127 42 635 5 517 507 0 0
30 Anja Haudsche 82 50 82 1 333 327 0 0

4 Tim Heemeier 155 20 3257 21 643 617 0 0
26 Steffi Freitag 97 50 97 1 393 387 0 0
32 Dirk Conring 157 18 3473 22 635 608 140 168 165 144 617 685
45 Marco Matta 132 38 1327 10 535 520 0 0
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5 - Stadtwerke   Avg=371
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

22 Monika Gerlach 144 28 6208 43 607 559 124 149 191 210 674 798
34 Michaela Bünning 94 50 1328 14 382 363 84 102 186 286
11 Uwe Stoyke 133 37 2399 18 549 526 0 0
58 Peter Brauess 156 19 5320 34 646 607 162 200 136 498 558
33 Rainer Lehmann 123 45 1976 16 504 483 103 125 106 334 463
52 Carola Gerlach 137 34 1515 11 555 539 0 0
54 Denise Heibrock 133 37 669 5 537 527 0 0
57 Merlin H. üttmann 130 40 391 3 526 518 0 0

7 - Kagebau   Avg=395
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

48 Benni Tietjen 136 35 4654 34 552 513 123 150 130 403 505
67 Dirk Kage 145 28 1450 10 594 579 162 129 151 442 526
53 Alexander Hahn 114 50 3783 33 472 434 145 135 280 380
13 Andreas Pöhlmann 136 35 2723 20 565 540 0 0
61 Niels Blankschyn 149 24 3149 21 601 575 162 146 164 145 617 717
64 Mario Kage 143 29 572 4 580 571 0 0
17 Marc Lapöhn 121 47 2068 17 494 472 0 0

7 Heiko Nühse 101 50 305 3 409 401 0 0
9 Lydia Ceasar 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Nis Reese 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Florian Müller 93 50 186 2 378 371 0 0

8 - Ifasol   Avg=387
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

16 Tanja Krause 120 48 4451 37 510 468 102 127 93 88 410 594
62 Tommy Pirija 123 45 4188 34 524 485 106 82 85 107 380 552
25 Bernd Liedke 144 28 4928 34 582 543 166 99 126 144 535 643
19 Kay Behrens 134 36 3102 23 543 515 0 0
18 Nico Maas 122 46 1472 12 496 479 0 0
56 Ben Krause 109 50 436 4 444 435 0 0
35 Viktor Klat 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Average List of All Members of This League
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

5 Heiko Neumann 172 6 7584 44 720 671 172 167 180 158 677 701
49 Volker Goettsche 170 8 6154 36 686 645 154 189 167 169 679 707
31 Reinhard Neumeier 170 8 2735 16 685 664 172 189 196 151 708 744
40 Andreas Conring 166 11 4666 28 678 645 123 158 148 157 586 618
38 Andreas Schwanz 166 11 5314 32 698 661 0 0

1 Monique Koch 163 13 4576 28 672 639 140 155 158 142 595 643
41 Dennis Groeschke 162 14 5852 36 668 627 154 200 146 155 655 711

6 Michael Neumann 161 15 7729 48 695 642 182 163 155 185 685 749
32 Dirk Conring 157 18 3473 22 635 608 140 168 165 144 617 685
42 Michael Popke 156 19 1255 8 629 616 0 0
58 Peter Brauess 156 19 5320 34 646 607 162 200 136 498 558

4 Tim Heemeier 155 20 3257 21 643 617 0 0
28 Achim Dziwisch 154 20 6035 39 630 586 128 136 264 304
61 Niels Blankschyn 149 24 3149 21 601 575 162 146 164 145 617 717
36 Joerg Martens 147 26 2216 15 596 576 127 159 286 336
68 Juergen Prepernau 147 26 3099 21 601 575 156 160 316 370
27 Boris Schisanowski 147 26 2352 16 608 587 0 0
67 Dirk Kage 145 28 1450 10 594 579 162 129 151 442 526
25 Bernd Liedke 144 28 4928 34 582 543 166 99 126 144 535 643
22 Monika Gerlach 144 28 6208 43 607 559 124 149 191 210 674 798
23 Alexander Leskien 143 29 3881 27 583 551 152 176 160 153 641 769
66 Detlef Michael 143 29 3868 27 596 564 0 0
64 Mario Kage 143 29 572 4 580 571 0 0
63 Martin Zabel 141 31 2552 18 572 549 0 0
46 Guenter Jaeneke 140 32 1967 14 571 552 184 139 323 391
15 Ina Burow 138 33 4567 33 576 538 151 130 139 170 590 726
55 Kai Haensch 138 33 1107 8 561 548 0 0
21 Uwe Voss 137 34 3996 29 558 524 130 173 147 450 555
52 Carola Gerlach 137 34 1515 11 555 539 0 0
10 Tom Hahnkamm 137 34 4525 33 581 543 0 0
48 Benni Tietjen 136 35 4654 34 552 513 123 150 130 403 505
13 Andreas Pöhlmann 136 35 2723 20 565 540 0 0
19 Kay Behrens 134 36 3102 23 543 515 0 0

3 Norbert Pfuetzner 134 36 2412 18 558 535 161 137 135 148 581 741
54 Denise Heibrock 133 37 669 5 537 527 0 0
11 Uwe Stoyke 133 37 2399 18 549 526 0 0
45 Marco Matta 132 38 1327 10 535 520 0 0
50 Peter Jede 132 38 3178 24 546 517 130 136 266 342
57 Merlin H. üttmann 130 40 391 3 526 518 0 0
39 Axel Neumann 129 40 517 4 523 514 0 0
12 Nicole Hahnkamm 127 42 635 5 517 507 0 0

2 Marco Krey 124 44 499 4 501 492 0 0
29 Edel Sickel 124 44 4097 33 528 490 151 134 97 382 517
33 Rainer Lehmann 123 45 1976 16 504 483 103 125 106 334 463
62 Tommy Pirija 123 45 4188 34 524 485 106 82 85 107 380 552
18 Nico Maas 122 46 1472 12 496 479 0 0

8 Ronald Koch 122 46 2077 17 506 484 0 0
17 Marc Lapöhn 121 47 2068 17 494 472 0 0
16 Tanja Krause 120 48 4451 37 510 468 102 127 93 88 410 594
53 Alexander Hahn 114 50 3783 33 472 434 145 135 280 380
56 Ben Krause 109 50 436 4 444 435 0 0

105 Franziska Brueggen 106 50 427 4 429 420 0 0
7 Heiko Nühse 101 50 305 3 409 401 0 0

26 Steffi Freitag 97 50 97 1 393 387 0 0
34 Michaela Bünning 94 50 1328 14 382 363 84 102 186 286
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

43 Florian Müller 93 50 186 2 378 371 0 0
30 Anja Haudsche 82 50 82 1 333 327 0 0

9 Lydia Ceasar 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Volker 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Volker Goettsche 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Nis Reese 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Viktor Klat 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Hauke Speck 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Philip Burk 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 Jutta Szidat 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 Berit Boethern 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Micha Kropius 0 0 0 0 0 0
69 Anja Halter 0 0 0 0 0 0
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